Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Williams - (797692) - Thanet Swim Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.18
34.31
34.37
34.68
34.90
34.90
35.28
35.30
35.30
35.37
35.44
35.46
35.51
37.19
37.75
37.99
38.05
38.19
38.21
38.79
38.88
39.82
41.22
41.72
42.05

42.24

AN An

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

571
565
562
547
537
537
519
519
519
516
512
512
509
443

416
414
409
409
391
388
361
326
314
307
302

Round

F
H
H

I I T T T I ™M

-n

r r r m I I I I I I I I T

Date

08/10/17
15/12/16
06/11/16
16/10/16
16/10/16
08/10/17
11/06/17
23/09/17
17/06/18
11/09/16
16/11/19
29/09/19
24/06/17
15/12/18
10/04/16
05/09/15
02/05/15
07/06/15
21/02/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
20/09/14
23/02/14
21/09/13
06/10/13
06/10/13

AAINC 40

Meet

East Invicta Association Championships 2017

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Margate Open

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
Bexley Short Course Open

TYR Festive Qualifier

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier
Thanet Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

Venue

Canterbury
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Margate
Hartsdown LC
Margate
Surrey Sports Park
Hartsdown
Bexleyheath
Hartsdown
Margate
Hartsdown
Medway Park
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury

Canterbury

AU abaan

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thmmat Ouitan

Level

3
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4240
42.97
44.25
44.71
44.96
45.41
47.08
48.61
48.71
49.09
51.21

52.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.44
35.46
37.19
35.30
34.18
34.90
35.30
35.51
35.28
34.31
34.37
34.68
34.90
35.37
37.75
38.88
38.79
37.99
38.19
38.05
38.21
39.82
41.22
42.05
42.24
41.72
42.43
42.97
44.25

45.41
44.96
44.71
47.08
49.09
48.71
48.61
51.21

52.03

Copyright 2024

287
263
255
251
243
218
198
197
193
170
162

WA Pts

512
512
443
519
571
537
519
509
519
565
562
547
537
516
424
388
391
416
409
414
409
361
326
307
302
314
298
287
263

243
251
255
218
193
197
198
170
162

m I I I

T

Round

r r r m I I I TT I I mMm I T I M

-n

I I I I I I T

m I I T m I I I I M

T

UH4/U07 19
24/02/13
07/10/12
11/03/12
22/09/12
07/10/12
02/10/11
26/06/11
26/06/11
02/10/11
21/05/11
02/04/11

Date

16/11/19
29/09/19
15/12/18
17/06/18
08/10/17
08/10/17
23/09/17
24/06/17
11/06/17
15/12/16
06/11/16
16/10/16
16/10/16
11/09/16
10/04/16
04/10/15
04/10/15
05/09/15
07/06/15
02/05/15
21/02/15
20/09/14
23/02/14
06/10/13
06/10/13
21/09/13
04/05/13
24/02/13
07/10/12

07/10/12
22/09/12
11/03/12
02/10/11
02/10/11
26/06/11
26/06/11
21/05/11
02/04/11

DIAUR LIUI DU LEVET O DPIINY UPEI VBB
Kent County Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
Kent County Championships
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
East Invicta Championships

White Cliffs Invitation Meet

White Cliffs Invitation Meet

East Invicta Championships

Black Lion Open Meet

City of Canterbury Open Meet

Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019

TYR Festive Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open

Thanet Margate Open

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Kent County Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Kent County Championships

East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Championships

White Cliffs Invitation Meet

White Cliffs Invitation Meet

Black Lion Open Meet

City of Canterbury Open Meet

annnyridin
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Thanet
Canterbury
Canterbury
Dover
Dover
Canterbury
Gillingham

Canterbury

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Hartsdown LC
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Bexleyheath
Margate
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Margate
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Medway Park
Gillingham
Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Thanet
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Dover
Dover
Gillingham

Canterbury

et owii
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Pag§2/3

2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



