Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Williams - (797692) - Thanet Swim Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
34.18	571	F	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.31	565	Н	15/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	2
34.37	562	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
34.68	547	F	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.90	537	Н	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.90	537	Н	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
35.28	519	Н	11/06/17	Thanet Margate Open	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
35.30	519	Н	23/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
35.30	519	Н	17/06/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
35.37	516	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
35.44	512	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Thanet Swim	2
35.46	512	Н	29/09/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
35.51	509	Н	24/06/17	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
37.19	443	Н	15/12/18	TYR Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
37.75	424	Н	10/04/16	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
37.99	416	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
38.05	414	Н	02/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park	Thanet Swim	3
38.19	409	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
38.21	409	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
38.79	391	Н	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
38.88	388	F	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
39.82	361	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
41.22	326	Н	23/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
41.72	314	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
42.05	307	F	06/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
42.24	302	Н	06/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
right 202	<u></u>	ш	04/05/10	Block Lion CC Lovel 2 Coving Open Most	Cillingham	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							D 0/0
42.40	230	п	U4/U3/13	DIACK LIGHTOC Level 5 Spring Open weet	ашпупаш	manet owim	Page 2 / 3
42.97	287	Н	24/02/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
44.25	263	F	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
44.71	255	Н	11/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
44.96	251	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
45.41	243	Н	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
47.08	218	F	02/10/11	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
48.61	198	Н	26/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
48.71	197	F	26/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
49.09	193	Н	02/10/11	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
51.21	170	Н	21/05/11	Black Lion Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
52.03	162		02/04/11	City of Canterbury Open Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.44	512	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Thanet Swim	2
35.46	512	Н	29/09/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
37.19	443	Н	15/12/18	TYR Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
35.30	519	Н	17/06/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
34.18	571	F	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.90	537	Н	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
35.30	519	Н	23/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
35.51	509	Н	24/06/17	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
35.28	519	Н	11/06/17	Thanet Margate Open	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
34.31	565	Н	15/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	2
34.37	562	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
34.68	547	F	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.90	537	Н	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
35.37	516	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
37.75	424	Н	10/04/16	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
38.88	388	F	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
38.79	391	Н	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
37.99	416	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
38.19	409	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
38.05	414	Н	02/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park	Thanet Swim	3
38.21	409	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
39.82	361	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
41.22	326	Н	23/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
42.05	307	F	06/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
42.24	302	Н	06/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
41.72	314	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
42.43	298	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
42.97	287	Н	24/02/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
44.25	263	F	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
45.41	243	Н	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
44.96	251	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
44.71	255	Н	11/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
47.08	218	F	02/10/11	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
49.09	193	Н	02/10/11	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
48.71	197	F	26/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
48.61	198	Н	26/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
51.21	170	Н	21/05/11	Black Lion Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
52.03	162		02/04/11	City of Canterbury Open Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS